8.30am

8:40am

8:50am

9:00am

9:10am

9:20am

9:30am

9:40am

9:50am

10:00am

10:20am

10:30am

10:40am

10:50am

11:00am

Teams presentation draw
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Judge's Morning Tea Break
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Teams must present to the judging area as one unit - please be punctual.

Central Hawkes Bay College

Whitby Collegiate

St Matts Yellow
St Matthews Collegiate

Solway Green
Solway College

BM UVPC

Wai Col Blue
Wairarapa College

Gladstone Buzz
Gladstone School

Masterton Intermediate School

Solway Silver
Solway College

Hadlow Hot 2 Trot
Hadlow School

Masterton Intermediate School

Nga Tawa Junior 1
Nga Tawa Diocesan School

Tararua College

Newlands College

11:10am

11:20am

11:30am

11:40am

11:50am

12:00pm

12:10pm

12:20pm

12:30pm

12:40pm

g 8 St Matts Green

—r St Matthews Collegiate
&)

i Totara Park School
@

Nga Tawa Seniors

n Makara Mix

ﬁ' Solway Red
(\’ Solway College
(?, Solway Navy

4 Solway College

Fairfield Fusion

Nga Tawa Junior 2

Wairarapa College

y Nga Tawa Diocesan School

Nga Tawa Diocesan School

Feilding High School Feilding

Presentation judge : Clarissa Wallace

Refer to the Teams Presentation information on Page 3 about how this class is judged.
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